



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA(COMM) 115/2022 & CM APPL. 55347/2022**

M/S MONASH AIRCON PVT LTD

..... APPELLANT

Through: None.

versus

M/S MASCOT ENGINEERS DELHI

..... RESPONDENT

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNISH BHATNAGAR

ORDER

20.12.2022

%

1. The Hon'ble Division Bench has not assembled today.
2. List on 10.01.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

DECEMBER 20, 2022

'rs'