



\$~23

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ RFA(COMM) 115/2022 & CM 53720/2022, CM 53721/2022, CM 55347/2022, CM 53650/2023

M/S MONASH AIRCON PVT LTDAPPELLANT
Through: None.

versus

M/S MASCOT ENGINEERS DELHIRESPONDENT
Through: Mr Dhan Mohan, Mr Ravi Mishra, Mr Ratnesh Kumar, Ms Tanisha Bhatia, Ms Nikita and Mr Satyajeet Sharma, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

% **ORDER**
17.09.2024

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. There is no representation on behalf of the appellant.
2. Adverse orders are deferred.
3. List the appeal on 30.01.2025.

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J

AMIT BANSAL, J

SEPTEMBER 17, 2024/kd

Click here to check corrigendum, if any